
BEEF EMAPANADAS
Potato and Cheese Stuffing 

$ 12.00

FRIED STUFFED JALAPENOS
Cilantro Sauce, Sour Cream, Scallions, Cheese

$ 10.00

MAYAN PORK TAMALES $8.00

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
Diced Avocado, Cilantro 

$ 8.00

GUACAMOLE $ CHIPS $ 8.00

SALSA $ CHIPS $ 8.00

FRIED PLANTAINS $8.00

TACOS 
Chicken
Chorizo
Steak
Cilantro, Onions, Queso Fresco, Salsa Verde, Rice and Beans

$14.00
$14.00
$16.00

BURRITO BOWL
Veggie
Chicken
Chorizo
Steak
Shrimp
Rice, Beans, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Corn

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00
$18.00

BURRITO
Veggie
Chicken
Chorizo
Steak
Rice, Beans, Guacamole, Pice de Gallo, Corn, Sour
Cream, Salsa Verde

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00

TACO SALAD
Veggie
Chicken
Chorizo
Steak 
Shrimp
Hard Flour Tortilla Shell, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo,
Guacamole, Sour Cream, Corn

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00
$18.00

FAJITAS 
Combo (Chicken, Steak, and Shrimp)
Steak
Shrimp
Chicken
Veggie
Peppers, Onions, Rice, Black Beans, Salsa, Sour Cream,
Flour Tortillas

$ 28.00
$ 24.00
$ 24.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00

QUESADILLAS 
Shrimp
Steak
Chicken
Veggie
Cheese
Peppers, Onions, Lettuce, Salsa, Sour Cream

$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 14.00 
$ 14.00
$12.00

M A I N  D I S H  
*CARNE ASADA
Rice and Beans, Fried Platains, Chilmol,
Salad

$28.00

FRIED SHRIMP TACOS
Corn and Bean Slaw, Salsa Verde, Chipotle
Aoili, Sour Cream

$20.00

CEVICHE DE PESCADO Y CAMARON 
(SEAFOOD COCKTAIL)
Onions, Tomatoes, Cilantro, Avocado,
Grilled Pineappple, Tortilla Chips

$20.00

BIRRIA TACOS
Cheese, Shredded Beef, Onions, Cilantro,
Dip Stew

$18.00

FRIED HADDOCK FISH TACOS
Mangoslaw, Chipotle Aoili, Cilantro

$18.00

CHILI  BEAN & BEEF NACHOS 
Queso, Jalepeños, Tomatoes, Onions,
Lettuce, Sour Cream

$18.00

CHICKEN MOLE 
Mexican Chocolate Sauce, Rice, Cilantro 

$18.00

POLLO ASADO
Rice and Beans, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole,
Sour Cream

$18.00

CHICKEN FLAUTAS
Sour Cream, Salsa, Lettuce, Cheese

$14.00

FRIED CAULIFLOWER TACOS
Kaleslaw, Grilled Onions, Chipotle Aoili

$14.00

E L  M I R A D O R  R E S T A U R A N T EE L  M I R A D O R  R E S T A U R A N T E
M E X I C A N  N I G H T !M E X I C A N  N I G H T !   

1901 Main Street, Bethlehem, NH
(603) 270 - 7390 | (603) 869 - 5556

A P P E T I Z E R S

"IT'S A PLEASURE TO SERVE YOU. 
COME AGAIN!" CHEF JUAN PU

*“Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness, especially if you have certain
medical conditions.”



E L  M I R A D O R  R E S T A U R A N T EE L  M I R A D O R  R E S T A U R A N T E
M E X I C A N  N I G H T !M E X I C A N  N I G H T !   

1901 Main Street, Bethlehem, NH
(603) 270 - 7390 | (603) 869 - 5556

BEVERAGES
Sangria $4.50

Mexican Jarritos $4
 (Strawberry, Fruit Punch,

Mandarin, Pineapple, Lime,
Grapefruit, Tamarind)

Mexican Coke $ 4.50
Coca-Cola $ 3.00
Ginger Ale $ 3.00

Sprite $ 3.00
Homemade Lemonade $5.00

Iced Tea $4.00
Hot Chocolate $ 3.50

Mexican Hot Chocolate $ 4.00 
Pellegrino Water $ 5.00

Hot Tea $ 4.00
(Berries, Green, Black)

DESSERTS
Homemade Tres Leche

$12
Fruits, Whipped Cream,

Homemade Carmel

Churros $12
Vanilla Ice-Cream

Cheese Quesadilla with Fries
$10

Cheese Burger with Fries $12
Grilled Chicken with Rice and

Beans $10
Chicken Tenders with Fries $10

"IT'S A PLEASURE TO SERVE YOU. COME AGAIN!"
CHEF JUAN PU

KID'S MENU


