EL MIRADOR RESTAURANTE

MEXICAN NIGHT!

1901 Main Street, Bethlehem, NH (603) 270 - 7390 | (603) 869 - 5556

APPETIZERS		TACOS	A 4 4 5 =
		Chicken	\$14.00 \$14.00
BEEF EMAPANADAS	\$ 12.00	Chorizo Steak	\$14.00
Potato and Cheese Stuffing		Cilantro, Onions, Queso Fresco, Salsa Verde, Rice and Beans	Ψ10.00
FRIED STUFFED JALAPENOS	\$ 10.00	BURRITO BOWL	
Cilantro Sauce, Sour Cream, Scallions, Cheese		Veggie Veggie	440.00
MAYAN PORK TAMALES	\$8.00	Chicken	\$16.00 \$16.00
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP	\$ 8.00	Chorizo	\$16.00
Diced Avocado, Cilantro	Ψ 0.00	Steak	\$18.00
GUACAMOLE \$ CHIPS	\$8.00	Shrimp	\$18.00
SALSA \$ CHIPS	\$ 8.00	Rice, Beans, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Corn	
FRIED PLANTAINS	\$8.00	BURRITO	
	//	Veggie	
MAIN DISH		Chicken	\$16.00
*CARNE ASADA		Chorizo	\$16.00
Rice and Beans, Fried Platains, Chilmol,	\$28.00	Steak	\$16.00 \$18.00
Salad	Ψ20.00	Rice, Beans, Guacamole, Pice de Gallo, Corn, Sour	\$ 10.00
FRIED SHRIMP TACOS		Cream, Salsa Verde	
Corn and Bean Slaw, Salsa Verde, Chipotl	a \$20 00	TACO SALAD	
Aoili, <mark>Sour Cream</mark>	C Ψ 20. 00	Veggie	
		Chicken	\$16.00
CEVICHE DE PESCADO Y CAMARON		Chorizo	\$16.00
(SEAFOOD COCKTAIL)	\$20.00	Steak	\$16.00
Onions, Tomatoes, Cilantro, Avocado,		Shrimp	\$18.00 \$18.00
Grille <mark>d Pine</mark> appple, Tortilla Chips		Hard Flour Tortilla Shell, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo,	\$ 10.00
BIRRIA TACOS	_	Guacamole, Sour Cream, Corn	
Cheese, Shredded Beef, Onions, Cilantro,	\$18.00	FAJITAS	
Dip Stew		Combo (Chicken, Steak, and Shrimp)	
FRIED HADDOCK FISH TACOS	\$18.00	Steak	\$ 28.00
Mangoslaw, Chipotle Aoili, Cilantro	φ 10.00	Shrimp	\$ 24.00 \$ 24.00
CHILI BEAN & BEEF NACHOS		Chicken	\$ 20.00
Queso, Jalepeños, Tomatoes, Onions,	\$18.00	Veggie	\$ 20.00
Lettuce, Sour Cream		Peppers, Onions, Rice, Black Beans, Salsa, Sour Cream,	
CHICKEN MOLE		Flour Tortillas	
Mexican Chocolate Sauce, Rice, Cilantro	\$18.00	QUESADILLAS	
POLLO ASADO		Shrimp	\$ 18.00
P OLLO ASADO Rice and Beans, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole	¢1 <u>0</u> 00	Steak Chicken	\$ 18.00 \$ 14.00
Rice and Beans, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole Sour Cream	, φιο.υυ	Veggie	\$ 14.00
		Cheese	\$12.00
CHICKEN FLAUTAS	\$14.00	Peppers, Onions, Lettuce, Salsa, Sour Cream	
Sour Cream, Salsa, Lettuce, Cheese		*"Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,	
FRIED CAULIFLOWER TACOS	\$14.00	seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of	
Kaleslaw, Grilled Onions, Chipotle Aoili	Ţ 	foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions."	

"IT'S A PLEASURE TO SERVE YOU. COME AGAIN!" CHEF JUAN PU

EL MIRADOR RESTAURANTE

MEXICAN NIGHT!

1901 Main Street, Bethlehem, NH (603) 270 - 7390 | (603) 869 - 5556

BEVERAGES

Sangria \$4.50

Mexican Jarritos \$4

(Strawberry, Fruit Punch,
Mandarin, Pineapple, Lime,
Grapefruit, Tamarind)

Mexican Coke \$4.50

Coca-Cola \$3.00

Ginger Ale \$3.00

Sprite \$3.00

Homemade Lemonade \$5.00

Iced Tea **\$4.00**

Hot Chocolate \$ 3.50

Mexican Hot Chocolate \$ 4.00

Pellegrino Water \$ 5.00

Hot Tea \$ 4.00

(Berries, Green, Black)

DESSERTS

Homemade Tres Leche

\$12

Fruits, Whipped Cream, Homemade Carmel

Churros \$12

Vanilla Ice-Cream

KID'S MENU

Cheese Quesadilla with Fries

\$10

Cheese Burger with Fries **\$12** Grilled Chicken with Rice and

Beans **\$10**

Chicken Tenders with Fries \$10